

TABELA MATERIAŁU Profil			
Pikieta	Powierzchnia	Objętość	Objętość całkowita
1+235.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+245.00	0.07	0.36	0.36
1+260.00	0.14	1.60	1.97
1+275.00	0.10	1.81	3.77
1+290.00	0.05	1.08	4.85
1+305.00	0.08	0.93	5.78
1+320.00	0.22	2.23	8.01
1+335.00	0.16	2.81	10.82
1+350.00	0.21	2.74	13.56
1+365.00	0.29	3.78	17.34
1+380.00	0.34	4.76	22.10
1+395.00	0.33	5.05	27.16
1+410.00	0.10	3.28	30.44
1+425.00	0.16	1.96	32.40
1+440.00	0.27	3.23	35.63
1+455.00	0.36	4.75	40.38
1+470.00	0.26	4.63	45.00
1+485.00	0.18	3.28	48.28
1+500.00	0.19	2.80	51.08
1+515.00	0.33	3.89	54.97
1+530.00	0.25	4.30	59.27
1+545.00	0.24	3.62	62.89
1+560.00	0.25	3.62	66.52
1+575.00	0.16	3.04	69.55
1+590.00	0.40	4.17	73.72
1+605.00	0.17	4.24	77.96
1+620.00	0.16	2.45	80.41
1+635.00	0.15	2.34	82.75
1+650.00	0.13	2.12	84.87
1+665.00	0.16	2.19	87.07
1+680.00	0.18	2.60	89.66
1+695.00	0.10	2.14	91.81
1+710.00	0.14	1.84	93.65
1+725.00	0.19	2.47	96.11
1+740.00	0.29	3.56	99.67
1+755.00	0.32	4.55	104.22
1+770.00	0.37	5.16	109.38

TABELA MATERIAŁU Profil			
Pikieta	Powierzchnia	Objętość	Objętość całkowita
1+785.00	0.31	5.09	114.47
1+800.00	0.08	2.89	117.36
1+815.00	0.13	1.55	118.92
1+830.00	0.10	1.70	120.62
1+845.00	0.10	1.49	122.11
1+860.00	0.12	1.65	123.76
1+875.00	0.15	2.02	125.78
1+890.00	0.28	3.24	129.02
1+905.00	0.30	4.35	133.37
1+920.00	0.24	4.03	137.40
1+935.00	0.23	3.55	140.95
1+950.00	0.26	3.71	144.66
1+965.00	0.27	4.00	148.66
1+980.00	0.33	4.51	153.17
1+995.00	0.40	5.46	158.63
2+010.00	0.35	5.61	164.25
2+025.00	0.30	4.83	169.08
2+040.00	0.31	4.53	173.61
2+055.00	0.26	4.28	177.88
2+070.00	0.15	3.06	180.94
2+085.00	0.17	2.34	183.29
2+100.00	0.21	2.86	186.15
2+115.00	0.30	3.87	190.02
2+130.00	0.33	4.72	194.74
2+145.00	0.30	4.69	199.43
2+160.00	0.20	3.76	203.19
2+175.00	0.06	2.00	205.19
2+190.00	0.15	1.62	206.81
2+205.00	0.36	3.85	210.66
2+220.00	0.18	4.02	214.68
2+235.00	0.05	1.71	216.39
2+250.00	0.11	1.20	217.59
2+265.00	0.09	1.48	219.06
2+280.00	0.10	1.42	220.48
2+295.00	0.08	1.37	221.86
2+300.00	0.00	0.21	222.07